ETAS Locations Worldwide
Germany
Stuttgart (Headquarter)
Brazil
São Bernardo do Campo
France
Saint-Ouen
India

ring the atmospheric pressure by means of
an integrated sensor. To the modules
Ordering Information1
Order Name Short Name Order Number
Lambda Module (1-CH) ES630 F-00K-106-296
Lambda Module (2-CH) ES631 F-00K-106-297
Lambda Module (1-CH) ES635 F-00K-106-675
Lambda Module (2-CH) ES636 F-00K-106-676
Optional Accessories
Standalone operation
Power Supply Cable, Lemo 1B FGL -Banana ( 8mc-2mc),
2 m / 6.6 ft
CBP630-2 F-00K-106-312
PC connection
Ethernet PC Connection and Power Supply Cable,
Lemo 1B FGL – RJ45 – Banana (8fc-8mc+2mc), 3 m / 9.8 ft
CBEP410-3 F-00K-104-927
Ethernet PC Connection and Power Supply Cable,  Power Feeder
close to PC, Lemo 1B FGL – RJ45 –  Banana (8fc-8mc+2mc),
5 m / 16.4 ft
CBEP415-5 F-00K-105-680
Connection to ES59x, ES600, ES720 und ES1135
Ethernet Connection and Power Supply Cable,
Lemo 1B FGF – Lemo 1B FGL – Banana (8mc-8fc+2mc), 3 m / 9.8 ft
CBEP420-3 F-00K-105-292
Ethernet Connection and Power Supply Cable,
Lemo 1B FGF – Lemo 1B FGL – Banana (8mc-8fc+2mc), 3 m / 9.8 ft
CBEP425-3 F-00K-105-972
Connection with ES600 Network Module
Ethernet PC Connection Cable,
Lemo 1B FGF – Lemo 1B FGL (8mc-8fc), 3 m / 9.8 ft
CBE400-3 F-00K-104-920
Ethernet PC Connection Cable, Highly Flexible,
Lemo 1B FGF – Lemo 1B FGL (8mc-8fc), 0m5 / 1.64 ft
CBE401-0m5 F-00K-106-128
Connection with ES400 and ES63x measurement modules
Ethernet Chain Connection Cable,
Lemo 1B FGA – Lemo 1B FGL ( 8mc-8fc), 0m45 / 1,48 ft
CBE430-0m45 F-00K-104-923
Ethernet Chain Connection Cable, Highly Flexible,
Lemo 1B FGA – Lemo 1B FGL (8mc-8fc), 0m14; 0m3 / 0,46 ft, 0,98 ft
CBE431-0m14/0m3 F-00K-105-676/-685
Ethernet Chain Connection Cable,
Lemo 1B FGA – Lemo 1B FGL (8mc-8fc), 0m5 / 1.6 ft
CBEP430-0m5 F-00K-104-928
Protection caps
Protection cap for Lemo 1B sockets CAP_LEMO_1B_LC F-00K-105-683
Protection cap for Souriau sockets CAP_SOURIAU_8STA F-00K-105-303
Ordering Information
Order Name Short Name Order Number
Ethernet connection cable
Ethernet Extension Cable,
Lemo 1B PHL – Lemo 1B FGL (8mc-8fc), 3 m / 9,84 ft
CBEX400-3 F-00K-105-294
SMB connection
SMB Connection Y-Cable, DSUB – DSUB – DSUB
(15fc-9mc-9mc), 0m3 / 1 ft
CBAS100-0m3 F-00K-106-313
LSU 4.2 lambda oxygen sensor and LSU 4.2 / LSU 4.7 sensor cables
Bosch Lambda sensor LSU 4.2 for Lambda Meter with  universal  connector,
1 m / 3.3 ft
LSUS_42 0-258-007-151
Lambda Sensor Cable LSU 4.2 and LSU 4.7, Souriau 8ST12-35 –
RB130fl  – Banana – BNC (22mc-6fc+2mc+2mc), 3 m / 9.8 ft
CBAL410-3 F-00K-106-302
Lambda Sensor Cable LSU 4.2 and LSU 4.7, Souriau 8ST12-35 –
RB130fl – Banana – BNC (22mc-6fc+2mc+2mc), 5 m / 16.4 ft
CBAL410-5 F-00K-106-303
Lambda Sensor Cable LSU 4.2 and LSU 4.7, Souriau 8ST12-35 –
RB130rd – Banana – BNC (22mc-6fc+2mc+2mc), 3 m / 9.8 ft
CBAL411-3 F-00K-106-304
LSU 4.9 lambda oxygen sensors and sensor cables
Bosch Lambda sensor LSU 4.9, SR4, RB150 Code1, 300 Ohms,
1 m / 3.3 ft
LSUS_49 0-258-017-025
Lambda Sensor Cable LSU 4.9, Souriau 8ST12-35 – RB150 (Code 1) –
Banana – BNC (22mc-fc+2mc+2mc), 3 m / 9.8 ft
CBAL451-3 F-00K-105-926
Lambda Sensor Cable LSU 4.9, Souriau 8ST12-35 – RB150 (Code 1) –
Banana (22mc-6fc+2mc), 3 m / 9.8 ft
CBAL452-3 F-00K-106-127
Lambda Sensor Cable LSU 4.9, Souriau 8ST12-35 – RB150 (Code A) –
Banana – BNC (22mc-6fc+2mc+2mc), 5 m / 16.4 ft
CBAL455-5 F-00K-106-308
LSU ADV lambda oxygen sensors and sensor cables
Lambda Sensor LSU ADV for Gasoline Engines, Protection Tube TP3,
ETAS plug, 300 Ohms, 1 m / 3.3 ft
LSU_ADV_G F-00K-106-409
Lambda Sensor Cable LSU ADV, Souriau 8ST12-35 – ETAS plug  –
Banana – BNC (22mc-7fc+2mc+2mc), 3 m / 9.8 ft
CBAL463-3 F-00K-106-310
NTK ZFAS®-U2 lambda oxygen sensor cable2
Lambda Sensor Cable ZFAS®-U2, Souriau 8ST12-35 – RB150 (Code 1) –
Banana (22mc-6fc+2mc), 3 m / 9.8 ft
CBAL472-3 F-00K-107-313
External pressure sensor and extension cable
Pressure Sensor PS63 F-00K-106-679
Extension Cable for Pressure Sensor PS63, 3 m CBAX100-3 F-00K-106-680
2 NTK ZFAS®-U2 lambda oxygen sensors are not provided by ETAS.
1  In addition to single modules and accessories, we are also offering package deals with modules, cables and sensors. Please refer to the ETAS
  website for complete information (www.etas.com).
For complete ordering information and accessories for the ES610 module, please refer to www.etas.com/ES610.

ring the atmospheric pressure by means of
an integrated sensor. To the modules
Ordering Information1
Order Name Short Name Order Number
Lambda Module (1-CH) ES630 F-00K-106-296
Lambda Module (2-CH) ES631 F-00K-106-297
Lambda Module (1-CH) ES635 F-00K-106-675
Lambda Module (2-CH) ES636 F-00K-106-676
Optional Accessories
Standalone operation
Power Supply Cable, Lemo 1B FGL -Banana ( 8mc-2mc),
2 m / 6.6 ft
CBP630-2 F-00K-106-312
PC connection
Ethernet PC Connection and Power Supply Cable,
Lemo 1B FGL – RJ45 – Banana (8fc-8mc+2mc), 3 m / 9.8 ft
CBEP410-3 F-00K-104-927
Ethernet PC Connection and Power Supply Cable,  Power Feeder
close to PC, Lemo 1B FGL – RJ45 –  Banana (8fc-8mc+2mc),
5 m / 16.4 ft
CBEP415-5 F-00K-105-680
Connection to ES59x, ES600, ES720 und ES1135
Ethernet Connection and Power Supply Cable,
Lemo 1B FGF – Lemo 1B FGL – Banana (8mc-8fc+2mc), 3 m / 9.8 ft
CBEP420-3 F-00K-105-292
Ethernet Connection and Power Supply Cable,
Lemo 1B FGF – Lemo 1B FGL – Banana (8mc-8fc+2mc), 3 m / 9.8 ft
CBEP425-3 F-00K-105-972
Connection with ES600 Network Module
Ethernet PC Connection Cable,
Lemo 1B FGF – Lemo 1B FGL (8mc-8fc), 3 m / 9.8 ft
CBE400-3 F-00K-104-920
Ethernet PC Connection Cable, Highly Flexible,
Lemo 1B FGF – Lemo 1B FGL (8mc-8fc), 0m5 / 1.64 ft
CBE401-0m5 F-00K-106-128
Connection with ES400 and ES63x measurement modules
Ethernet Chain Connection Cable,
Lemo 1B FGA – Lemo 1B FGL ( 8mc-8fc), 0m45 / 1,48 ft
CBE430-0m45 F-00K-104-923
Ethernet Chain Connection Cable, Highly Flexible,
Lemo 1B FGA – Lemo 1B FGL (8mc-8fc), 0m14; 0m3 / 0,46 ft, 0,98 ft
CBE431-0m14/0m3 F-00K-105-676/-685
Ethernet Chain Connection Cable,
Lemo 1B FGA – Lemo 1B FGL (8mc-8fc), 0m5 / 1.6 ft
CBEP430-0m5 F-00K-104-928
Protection caps
Protection cap for Lemo 1B sockets CAP_LEMO_1B_LC F-00K-105-683
Protection cap for Souriau sockets CAP_SOURIAU_8STA F-00K-105-303
Ordering Information
Order Name Short Name Order Number
Ethernet connection cable
Ethernet Extension Cable,
Lemo 1B PHL – Lemo 1B FGL (8mc-8fc), 3 m / 9,84 ft
CBEX400-3 F-00K-105-294
SMB connection
SMB Connection Y-Cable, DSUB – DSUB – DSUB
(15fc-9mc-9mc), 0m3 / 1 ft
CBAS100-0m3 F-00K-106-313
LSU 4.2 lambda oxygen sensor and LSU 4.2 / LSU 4.7 sensor cables
Bosch Lambda sensor LSU 4.2 for Lambda Meter with  universal  connector,
1 m / 3.3 ft
LSUS_42 0-258-007-151
Lambda Sensor Cable LSU 4.2 and LSU 4.7, Souriau 8ST12-35 –
RB130fl  – Banana – BNC (22mc-6fc+2mc+2mc), 3 m / 9.8 ft
CBAL410-3 F-00K-106-302
Lambda Sensor Cable LSU 4.2 and LSU 4.7, Souriau 8ST12-35 –
RB130fl – Banana – BNC (22mc-6fc+2mc+2mc), 5 m / 16.4 ft
CBAL410-5 F-00K-106-303
Lambda Sensor Cable LSU 4.2 and LSU 4.7, Souriau 8ST12-35 –
RB130rd – Banana – BNC (22mc-6fc+2mc+2mc), 3 m / 9.8 ft
CBAL411-3 F-00K-106-304
LSU 4.9 lambda oxygen sensors and sensor cables
Bosch Lambda sensor LSU 4.9, SR4, RB150 Code1, 300 Ohms,
1 m / 3.3 ft
LSUS_49 0-258-017-025
Lambda Sensor Cable LSU 4.9, Souriau 8ST12-35 – RB150 (Code 1) –
Banana – BNC (22mc-fc+2mc+2mc), 3 m / 9.8 ft
CBAL451-3 F-00K-105-926
Lambda Sensor Cable LSU 4.9, Souriau 8ST12-35 – RB150 (Code 1) –
Banana (22mc-6fc+2mc), 3 m / 9.8 ft
CBAL452-3 F-00K-106-127
Lambda Sensor Cable LSU 4.9, Souriau 8ST12-35 – RB150 (Code A) –
Banana – BNC (22mc-6fc+2mc+2mc), 5 m / 16.4 ft
CBAL455-5 F-00K-106-308
LSU ADV lambda oxygen sensors and sensor cables
Lambda Sensor LSU ADV for Gasoline Engines, Protection Tube TP3,
ETAS plug, 300 Ohms, 1 m / 3.3 ft
LSU_ADV_G F-00K-106-409
Lambda Sensor Cable LSU ADV, Souriau 8ST12-35 – ETAS plug  –
Banana – BNC (22mc-7fc+2mc+2mc), 3 m / 9.8 ft
CBAL463-3 F-00K-106-310
NTK ZFAS®-U2 lambda oxygen sensor cable2
Lambda Sensor Cable ZFAS®-U2, Souriau 8ST12-35 – RB150 (Code 1) –
Banana (22mc-6fc+2mc), 3 m / 9.8 ft
CBAL472-3 F-00K-107-313
External pressure sensor and extension cable
Pressure Sensor PS63 F-00K-106-679
Extension Cable for Pressure Sensor PS63, 3 m CBAX100-3 F-00K-106-680
2 NTK ZFAS®-U2 lambda oxygen sensors are not provided by ETAS.
1  In addition to single modules and accessories, we are also offering package deals with modules, cables and sensors. Please refer to the ETAS
  website for complete information (www.etas.com).
For complete ordering information and accessories for the ES610 module, please refer to www.etas.com/ES610.

ring the atmospheric pressure by means of
an integrated sensor. To the modules
Ordering Information1
Order Name Short Name Order Number
Lambda Module (1-CH) ES630 F-00K-106-296
Lambda Module (2-CH) ES631 F-00K-106-297
Lambda Module (1-CH) ES635 F-00K-106-675
Lambda Module (2-CH) ES636 F-00K-106-676
Optional Accessories
Standalone operation
Power Supply Cable, Lemo 1B FGL -Banana ( 8mc-2mc),
2 m / 6.6 ft
CBP630-2 F-00K-106-312
PC connection
Ethernet PC Connection and Power Supply Cable,
Lemo 1B FGL – RJ45 – Banana (8fc-8mc+2mc), 3 m / 9.8 ft
CBEP410-3 F-00K-104-927
Ethernet PC Connection and Power Supply Cable,  Power Feeder
close to PC, Lemo 1B FGL – RJ45 –  Banana (8fc-8mc+2mc),
5 m / 16.4 ft
CBEP415-5 F-00K-105-680
Connection to ES59x, ES600, ES720 und ES1135
Ethernet Connection and Power Supply Cable,
Lemo 1B FGF – Lemo 1B FGL – Banana (8mc-8fc+2mc), 3 m / 9.8 ft
CBEP420-3 F-00K-105-292
Ethernet Connection and Power Supply Cable,
Lemo 1B FGF – Lemo 1B FGL – Banana (8mc-8fc+2mc), 3 m / 9.8 ft
CBEP425-3 F-00K-105-972
Connection with ES600 Network Module
Ethernet PC Connection Cable,
Lemo 1B FGF – Lemo 1B FGL (8mc-8fc), 3 m / 9.8 ft
CBE400-3 F-00K-104-920
Ethernet PC Connection Cable, Highly Flexible,
Lemo 1B FGF – Lemo 1B FGL (8mc-8fc), 0m5 / 1.64 ft
CBE401-0m5 F-00K-106-128
Connection with ES400 and ES63x measurement modules
Ethernet Chain Connection Cable,
Lemo 1B FGA – Lemo 1B FGL ( 8mc-8fc), 0m45 / 1,48 ft
CBE430-0m45 F-00K-104-923
Ethernet Chain Connection Cable, Highly Flexible,
Lemo 1B FGA – Lemo 1B FGL (8mc-8fc), 0m14; 0m3 / 0,46 ft, 0,98 ft
CBE431-0m14/0m3 F-00K-105-676/-685
Ethernet Chain Connection Cable,
Lemo 1B FGA – Lemo 1B FGL (8mc-8fc), 0m5 / 1.6 ft
CBEP430-0m5 F-00K-104-928
Protection caps
Protection cap for Lemo 1B sockets CAP_LEMO_1B_LC F-00K-105-683
Protection cap for Souriau sockets CAP_SOURIAU_8STA F-00K-105-303
Ordering Information
Order Name Short Name Order Number
Ethernet connection cable
Ethernet Extension Cable,
Lemo 1B PHL – Lemo 1B FGL (8mc-8fc), 3 m / 9,84 ft
CBEX400-3 F-00K-105-294
SMB connection
SMB Connection Y-Cable, DSUB – DSUB – DSUB
(15fc-9mc-9mc), 0m3 / 1 ft
CBAS100-0m3 F-00K-106-313
LSU 4.2 lambda oxygen sensor and LSU 4.2 / LSU 4.7 sensor cables
Bosch Lambda sensor LSU 4.2 for Lambda Meter with  universal  connector,
1 m / 3.3 ft
LSUS_42 0-258-007-151
Lambda Sensor Cable LSU 4.2 and LSU 4.7, Souriau 8ST12-35 –
RB130fl  – Banana – BNC (22mc-6fc+2mc+2mc), 3 m / 9.8 ft
CBAL410-3 F-00K-106-302
Lambda Sensor Cable LSU 4.2 and LSU 4.7, Souriau 8ST12-35 –
RB130fl – Banana – BNC (22mc-6fc+2mc+2mc), 5 m / 16.4 ft
CBAL410-5 F-00K-106-303
Lambda Sensor Cable LSU 4.2 and LSU 4.7, Souriau 8ST12-35 –
RB130rd – Banana – BNC (22mc-6fc+2mc+2mc), 3 m / 9.8 ft
CBAL411-3 F-00K-106-304
LSU 4.9 lambda oxygen sensors and sensor cables
Bosch Lambda sensor LSU 4.9, SR4, RB150 Code1, 300 Ohms,
1 m / 3.3 ft
LSUS_49 0-258-017-025
Lambda Sensor Cable LSU 4.9, Souriau 8ST12-35 – RB150 (Code 1) –
Banana – BNC (22mc-fc+2mc+2mc), 3 m / 9.8 ft
CBAL451-3 F-00K-105-926
Lambda Sensor Cable LSU 4.9, Souriau 8ST12-35 – RB150 (Code 1) –
Banana (22mc-6fc+2mc), 3 m / 9.8 ft
CBAL452-3 F-00K-106-127
Lambda Sensor Cable LSU 4.9, Souriau 8ST12-35 – RB150 (Code A) –
Banana – BNC (22mc-6fc+2mc+2mc), 5 m / 16.4 ft
CBAL455-5 F-00K-106-308
LSU ADV lambda oxygen sensors and sensor cables
Lambda Sensor LSU ADV for Gasoline Engines, Protection Tube TP3,
ETAS plug, 300 Ohms, 1 m / 3.3 ft
LSU_ADV_G F-00K-106-409
Lambda Sensor Cable LSU ADV, Souriau 8ST12-35 – ETAS plug  –
Banana – BNC (22mc-7fc+2mc+2mc), 3 m / 9.8 ft
CBAL463-3 F-00K-106-310
NTK ZFAS®-U2 lambda oxygen sensor cable2
Lambda Sensor Cable ZFAS®-U2, Souriau 8ST12-35 – RB150 (Code 1) –
Banana (22mc-6fc+2mc), 3 m / 9.8 ft
CBAL472-3 F-00K-107-313
External pressure sensor and extension cable
Pressure Sensor PS63 F-00K-106-679
Extension Cable for Pressure Sensor PS63, 3 m CBAX100-3 F-00K-106-680
2 NTK ZFAS®-U2 lambda oxygen sensors are not provided by ETAS.
1  In addition to single modules and accessories, we are also offering package deals with modules, cables and sensors. Please refer to the ETAS
  website for complete information (www.etas.com).
For complete ordering information and accessories for the ES610 module, please refer to www.etas.com/ES610.